Division

College of Business

College of Engineering

College of Arts & Sciences
College of Education

College of Fine Arts & Commun
Developmental Studies
Nursing Department

Total

Division

College of Business

College of Engineering

College of Arts & Sciences
College of Education

College of Fine Arts & Commun
Developmental Studies

Not Resp.
436

653

2906
3728

549

111

165

8548

Not Resp.
1559
1959

11979
8005
3877

895

Responded Total

865 1301
725 1378
2043 4949
4551 8279
423 972

30 141
640 805

9277 17825

Responded Total
3152 4711
2650 4609
10709 22688
7200 15205
2776 6653
551 1446

Percentage
66%
53%
41%
55%
44%
21%
80%

52%

Percentage
67%
57%
47%
47%
42%
38%
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