Division	Not Resp.	Responded Total	Percentage
College of Business	436	865 1301	66%
College of Engineering	653	725 1378	53%
College of Arts & Sciences	2906	2043 4949	41%
College of Education	3728	4551 8279	55%
College of Fine Arts & Commun	549	423 972	44%
Developmental Studies	111	30 141	21%
Nursing Department	165	640 805	80%
Total	8548	9277 17825	52%
Division	Not Resp.	Responded Total	Percentage
College of Business	1559	3152 4711	67%
College of Engineering	1959	2650 4609	57%
College of Arts & Sciences	11979	10709 22688	47%
College of Education	8005	7200 15205	47%
College of Fine Arts & Commun	3877	2776 6653	42%
Developmental Studies	895	551 1446	38%